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9.49% 11.00% 16.412% 16.944%
1 58,000 | 1,930 63,000 5,504.2 2,752.1 6,380.0 3,190.0
2 68,000 | 2,270 63,000 73,000 6,453.2 3,226.6 7,480.0  3,740.0
3 78,000 | 2,600 73,000 83,000 7,402.2 3,701.1 8,580.0  4,290.0
4 88,000 | 2,930 83,000 93,000 8,351.2 | 4,175.6| 9,680.0| 4,840.0
5(1) 98,000 | 3,270 93,000 101,000[ 9,300.2  4,650.1| 10,780.0 5,390.0 || 16,083.76 | 8,041.88 | 16,605.12 | 8,302.56
6(2) | 104,000 | 3,470 101,000 107,000 9,869.6 = 4,934.8| 11,440.0 | 5,720.0| 17,068.48 | 8,534.24 | 17,621.76 = 8,810.88
7(3) | 110,000| 3,670 107,000 114,000 10,439.0 5,219.5 | 12,100.0 6,050.0 || 18,053.20 | 9,026.60 | 18,638.40 | 9,319.20
8(4) | 118,000 | 3,930 114,000 122,000( 11,198.2 | 5,599.1| 12,980.0 6,490.0 || 19,366.16 | 9,683.08 | 19,993.92 | 9,996.96
9(5) | 126,000| 4,200 122,000 130,000 11,957.4 5,978.7 | 13,860.0 6,930.0 || 20,679.12 | 10,339.56 | 21,349.44  10,674.72
10(6)| 134,000 | 4,470 130,000 138,000 12,716.6 6,358.3 | 14,740.0 7,370.0 [ 21,992.08 | 10,996.04 | 22,704.96 | 11,352.48
11(7)| 142,000| 4,730 138,000 146,000 13,475.8 6,737.9 | 15,620.0 7,810.0 || 23,305.04 | 11,652.52 | 24,060.48 | 12,030.24
12(8)| 150,000 | 5,000 146,000 155,000 14,235.0 7,117.5| 16,500.0 | 8,250.0 || 24,618.00 | 12,309.00 | 25,416.00 @ 12,708.00
13(9)| 160,000| 5,330 155,000 165,000 15,184.0 7,592.0 | 17,600.0 8,800.0 || 26,259.20 | 13,129.60 | 27,110.40 | 13,555.20
14(10)| 170,000 | 5,670 165,000 175,000 16,133.0 8,066.5| 18,700.0 | 9,350.0/ 27,900.40 | 13,950.20 | 28,804.80 | 14,402.40
15(11)| 180,000 | 6,000 175,000 185,000 17,082.0 8,541.0 | 19,800.0 9,900.0 || 29,541.60 | 14,770.80 | 30,499.20 15,249.60
16(12)| 190,000 | 6,330 185,000 195,000 18,031.0 9,015.5| 20,900.0 | 10,450.0|f 31,182.80 @ 15,591.40 | 32,193.60 16,096.80
17(13)| 200,000 | 6,670 195,000 210,000 18,980.0 9,490.0 | 22,000.0 | 11,000.0|f 32,824.00 16,412.00 | 33,888.00 16,944.00
18(14)| 220,000 | 7,330 210,000 230,000| 20,878.0 | 10,439.0| 24,200.0  12,100.0 || 36,106.40 | 18,053.20 | 37,276.80 | 18,638.40
19(15)| 240,000 | 8,000 230,000 250,000| 22,776.0  11,388.0| 26,400.0  13,200.0 || 39,388.80 | 19,694.40 | 40,665.60 | 20,332.80
20(16)| 260,000 | 8,670 250,000 270,000| 24,674.0  12,337.0| 28,600.0  14,300.0 || 42,671.20 | 21,335.60 | 44,054.40 | 22,027.20
21(17)| 280,000 | 9,330 270,000 290,000| 26,572.0  13,286.0 | 30,800.0  15,400.0 || 45,953.60 | 22,976.80 | 47,443.20 | 23,721.60
22(18)| 300,000 | 10,000 290,000 310,000| 28,470.0 | 14,235.0| 33,000.0 | 16,500.0 || 49,236.00 | 24,618.00 | 50,832.00 | 25,416.00
23(19)| 320,000 | 10,670 310,000 330,000| 30,368.0 15,184.0| 35,200.0  17,600.0 || 52,518.40 | 26,259.20 | 54,220.80 | 27,110.40
24(20)| 340,000 | 11,330 330,000 350,000| 32,266.0  16,133.0| 37,400.0  18,700.0 || 55,800.80 | 27,900.40 | 57,609.60 | 28,804.80
25(21)| 360,000 | 12,000 350,000 370,000| 34,164.0 17,082.0| 39,600.0  19,800.0 || 59,083.20 | 29,541.60 | 60,998.40 | 30,499.20
26(22)| 380,000 | 12,670 370,000 395,000| 36,062.0  18,031.0| 41,800.0  20,900.0 || 62,365.60 | 31,182.80 | 64,387.20 | 32,193.60
27(23)| 410,000 | 13,670 395,000 425,000| 38,909.0  19,454.5| 45,100.0 @ 22,550.0 || 67,289.20 | 33,644.60 | 69,470.40 | 34,735.20
28(24)| 440,000 | 14,670 425,000 455,000 41,756.0 | 20,878.0 | 48,400.0 | 24,200.0|f 72,212.80 | 36,106.40 | 74,553.60 @ 37,276.80
29(25)| 470,000 | 15,670 455,000 485,000| 44,603.0 22,301.5| 51,700.0  25,850.0 || 77,136.40 | 38,568.20 | 79,636.80 | 39,818.40
30(26)| 500,000 | 16,670 485,000 515,000| 47,450.0  23,725.0 | 55,000.0  27,500.0 || 82,060.00 | 41,030.00 | 84,720.00 | 42,360.00
31(27)| 530,000 | 17,670 515,000 545,000| 50,297.0  25,148.5| 58,300.0  29,150.0 || 86,983.60 | 43,491.80 | 89,803.20 | 44,901.60
32(28)| 560,000 | 18,670 545,000 575,000| 53,144.0  26,572.0| 61,600.0  30,800.0 || 91,907.20 | 45,953.60 | 94,886.40 | 47,443.20
33(29)| 590,000 | 19,670 575,000 605,000| 55,991.0  27,995.5| 64,900.0  32,450.0 || 96,830.80 | 48,415.40 | 99,969.60 | 49,984.80
34(30)| 620,000 | 20,670 605,000 635,000| 58,838.0  29,419.0| 68,200.0  34,100.0 [|201,754.40  50,877.20 [105,052.80 | 52,526.40
35 650,000 [ 21,670 635,000 665,000| 61,685.0 | 30,842.5| 71,500.0 35,750.0
36 680,000 | 22,670 665,000 695,000| 64,532.0 | 32,266.0| 74,800.0  37,400.0
37 710,000 | 23,670 695,000 730,000| 67,379.0 | 33,689.5| 78,100.0  39,050.0
38 750,000 | 25,000 730,000 770,000| 71,175.0  35,587.5| 82,500.0 | 41,250.0( (2-4% 5.0%)
39 790,000 | 26,330 770,000 810,000| 74,971.0 | 37,485.5| 86,900.0  43,450.0
40 | 830,000| 27,670 810,000 855,000| 78,767.0 | 39,383.5| 91,300.0  45,650.0
41 880,000 | 29,330 855,000 905,000| 83,512.0 | 41,756.0| 96,800.0  48,400.0 11.412% 14.012%
42 930,000 | 31,000 905,000 955,000| 88,257.0 | 44,128.5| 102,300.0 | 51,150.0 T 11.044%  14.544%
43 980,000 | 32,670 955,000 1,005,000 93,002.0  46,501.0 | 107,800.0 = 53,900.0
44 |1,030,000 | 34,330 [1,005,000 1,055,000| 97,747.0 | 48,873.5| 113,300.0  56,650.0
45 |[1,090,000| 36,330 |1,055,000  1,115,000| 103,441.0 | 51,720.5| 119,900.0 59,950.0
46 |1,150,000 | 38,330 1,115,000 1,175,000| 109,135.0 | 54,567.5 | 126,500.0 = 63,250.0
47 [1,210,000 | 40,330 |1,175,000 114,829.0 | 57,414.5] 133,100.0  66,550.0
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